Committee Chairs and Vice Chairs by Gender Identity

Date
2023

2021
2019
2017
2015
2013
2011
2009
2007
2005
2003
2001
1999
1997
1995
1993
1991
1989
1987
1985

1983

Speaker
Jill Krowinski

Jill Krowinski
Mitzi Johnson
Mitzi Johnson
Shap Smith
Shap Smith
Shap Smith
Shap Smith
Gaye Symington
Gaye Symington
Walter Freed
Walter Freed
Michael Obuchowski
Michael Obuchowski
Michael Obuchowski
Ralph Wright
Ralph Wright
Ralph Wright
Ralph Wright
Ralph Wright

Stephan Morse

Male
C-6, VC-7

C-4,VC-9
C-5,VC-8
C-6, VC-11
C-6, VC-9
C-6, VC-6
C-6, VC-8
C-7,VC-9
C-8, VC-10
C-9, VC-11
C-11, VC-8
C-11, VC-11
C-10, VC-6
C-11, VC-6
C-12, VC-8
C-11, VC-9
C-10, VC-13
C-11, VC-12
C-11, VC-7
C-10, VC-11

C-12, VC-12

Female
C-7, VC-6

C-10, VC-5
C-9, VC-6
C-8, VC-3
C-8, VC-5
C-8, VC-8
C-8, VC-6
C-7, VC-5
C-6, VC-4
C-5,VC-3
C-3, VC-6
C-3, VC-3
C-4, VC-8
C-3, VC-8
C-2, VC-6
C-3, VC-5
C-4, VC-1
C-3,VC-2
C-3, VC-7
C-4, VC-3

C-2,VC-2
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1981

1979

1977

1975

1973

1971

1969

1967

1966

Stephan Morse
Tim O’Connor
Tim O’Connor
Tim O’Connor
Peanut Kennedy
Peanut Kennedy
John Burgess
Richard Mallary

Richard Mallary

C-14, VC-13

C-13, VC-11

C-13, VC-12

C-13, VC-13

C-14. VC-12

C-14, VC-13

C-14, VC-14

C-14, VC-14

C-12 VC-13

C-1, VC-2

C-1, VC-3

C-1, VC-2

C-1, VC-1

C-0, VC-2

C-0, VC-1

C-0, VC-0

C-0, VC-0

C-2, VC-1
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